2013-14 HWMSAA Swim Meet - Division 1
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Event #5 Grade 6 Boys 100 Medley Relay
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Event #6 Grade 6 Girls 100 Medley Relay
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Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

Ancaster Senior A
Ancaster Senior B
Glen Brae
Cardnal Heights

Ancaster Senior A
R.A. Riddell A
R.A. Riddell B
Ancaster Senior B
Ryerson

Hillcrest

Cardinal Heights A
Cardinal Heights B
Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell A
Ancaster A

R.A. Riddell B

Sir William Osler A
Sir William Osler B
Ryerson

Ancaster Senior A
Ancaster Senior B
R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

Ryerson B

Sir William Osler
Glen Brae A

Glen Brae B

Glen Brae
Ryerson A
Sir William Osler
Ryerson B

Ryerson A

Sir William Osler A
R.A. Riddell A
Glen Brae A

1:10.65
1:13.91
1:16.84
1:17.26
1:19.07
1:26.24
1:36.44

1:05.51
1:12.83
1:14.56
1:14.80
1:16.27
1:23.88
1:23.99
1:32.00
1:43.18

1:16.02
1:21.30
1:22.90
1:24.10
1:33.82
1:55.24

1:08.44
1:11.31
1:13.28
1:15.84
1:24.29
1:24.91
1:37.82
1:39.38

1:25.83
1:31.86
1:33.17
1:39.70

1:17.19
1:17.24
1:25.10
1:30.89
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Grade 8 Boys' 25 Freestyle
Tyler Robinson
Eamon Vallely
Parsa Norouzian
Ross Colborne
Alec Purnell

Will Holton

Mark Ferguson
Michael Walters
Kyle Martin
Kolya Petrovic
Andrew Johnson
J.C. King

Caleb Roy

TD Whitlaker
Kyle White

Grade 8 Girls' 25 Freestyle
Rhiannon Cook
Quinlan Carnegie
Mikaela Witt
Naomi Hunt
Lauren Wagner
Ksatelyn Kennedy
Sydney Lewis
Tess Levy

Mara Waite
Cassandra Yardley
Bailey Bovell

Katie Rothwell
Kendra Wilson
Mikaela Delaney
Emily Geya
Stephanie Mgnano
Annamaria Lavecchia
Nikolina Andric
Taryn Darby
Heather Hiebert

Grade 7 Boys 25 Freestyle
Nolan Hunt

Ethan Edwards

Ideen Maghsud

Jamie Zucker

Noah Michelson

Weston Farnworth
Sterling Seunarine

William Olenek

AJ Andree

Glen Brae B
Ryerson B

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Ancaster Senior
Ancaster Senior
Ancaster Senior
R.A. Riddell
Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson
Cardinal Heights
Cardinal Heights
Glen Brae

Ancaster Senior
R.A. Riddell
Ryerson
Ryerson
Cardinal Heights
Ancaster Senior
Ancaster Senior
Sir William Osler
Ryerson

R.A. Riddell

R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler
Glen Brae
Cardinal Heights
Sir William Osler
Hillcrest
Hillcrest

Glen Brae
Cardinal Heights
Hillcrest

R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler
Ancaster Senior
Ancaster Senior
Sir William Osler
Ancaster Senior
R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

Sir William Osler

1:30.89
1:41.87

13.03
13.20
13.21
13.50
13.65
13.69
14.76
15.60
15.91
17.08
17.45
17.82
17.91
19.07
19.34

13.85
14.00
14.48
14.68
14.70
14.88
15.32
15.38
15.59
15.75
16.34
16.39
16.52
16.79
16.99
17.55
18.15
18.70
24.48
29.30

13.81
15.10
15.12
15.14
15.18
15.49
15.56
15.83
17.63
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Marcos Urbina
Johnnie Dang
Sean Kim

Arlind Rekaj
Lizanne Welsh
Chad Moody
Michael Peatfield
Spencer Malsen
Idriss Bennis

Grade 7 Girls 25 Freestyle
Holly Connor
Taylor Marof
Kylee Joey
Maholia Dwyer
Theryn Corning
Lindsay Moore
Paige Milner
Madison Curtis
Dani Titian
Jenna Potter
Evelyn Brown
Milica Klajajic
Crissy Fletcher
Kara Campanella
Ana Rasevic
Sidney Stevens
Meagan Farnham
Sarah Nissan
Brianna Ward
Reanna Boucher

Grade 6 Boys 25 Freestyle
Stefan Diach

Spencer Edwards

Zein Al Albdin Hassan
Dylan Rombes

Leikeze Cheruiyat
Cooper Davis

Justus Anderson

Josh Roman

Mike Spencer-Tynchauk
Aiden Simpson

Jordan Coward

Wyatt Lightfoot

Omar Zakrat

Grade 6 Girls 25 Freestyle
Amy Stinson

Aliya Singh

Courtny Bain

Claire Hannah

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

Glen Brae

Glen Brae
Cardinal Heights
Hillcrest
Ryerson
Cardinal Heights
Cardinal Heights

Ancaster Senior
R.A. Riddell

R.A. Riddell
Ancaster Senior
Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell
Ancaster Senior
Cardinal Heights
Ryerson

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Glen Brae

Glen Brae
Hillcrest

Glen Brae
Cardinal Heights
Ryerson
Hillcrest
Hillcrest
Ryerson

Glen Brae

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Ryerson

R.A. Riddell

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

Glen Brae

Sir William Osler
Cardinla Heights
Cardinla Heights
Ryerson
Cardinla Heights

R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler
Glen Brae
Ryerson

17.82
17.94
18.37
19.01
19.01
20.11
22.75
25.03
35.28

13.35
13.53
13.58
13.99
14.10
14.52
15.11
15.39
16.49
16.51
17.14
18.65
18.75
19.01
19.34
19.84
20.51
21.22
21.23
22.29

15.34
17.12
17.58
17.74
18.20
18.60
18.61
18.69
19.89
20.33
23.87
24.42
26.58

13.69
15.05
15.86
16.23
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Joelle Cairn

Zoe Chisholm
Hanna thatcher
Thea martyn
Nadine Winger
Jane Thompson
Sofie Covic

Sierra Gallo
Kirsten Troutmann
Rachel Brown
Taylor Stephenson

Grade 8 Boys 25 Backstroke
Tyler Robinson
Parsa Nerouzian
Derek DeGelder
Eamon Vallely
Will Holton
Ross Colborne
Alex Mazzodi
Michael Walters
Caleb Roy

Kyle White

Kyle Martin

JC King

Arnel Estolas

Grade 8 Girls 25 Backstroke
Billie Levesque
Rhiannon Cook
Lauren Wagner
Alondra Loncarie
Hailey Tasker
Kendra Wilson

Maya Rajasinham
Mikaela Witt

Mara Waite

Naomi Hunt

Katie Rothwell
Stephanie Mignano
Mikaela Delaney
Heidi Lasica

Jessica Westermann
Nikolina Andric

Tess Levy
Annamaria Lavecchia
Jaidyn Wilkins
Heather Hiebert

Grade 7 Boys 25 Backstroke
Ideen Maghsud
Henry Jessome

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell

R.A. Riddell
Cardinal Heights
Glen Brae
Ryerson

Glen Brae
Ryerson
Cardinal Heights
Cardinal Heights

R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Ryerson
Ancaster Senior
Sir William Osler
Ancaster Senior
Ancaster Senior
Cardinal Heights
Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

R.A. Riddell

R.A. Riddell
Ancaster Senior
Cardinal Heights
R.A. Riddell
Ancaster Senior
Glen Brae
Ancaster Senior
Ryerson
Ryerson
Ryerson

Sir William Osler
Hillcrest
Cardinal Heights
Sir William Osler
Cardinal Heights
Glen Brae

Sir William Osler
Hillcrest

R.A. Riddell
Hillcrest

Ancaster Senior
Ryerson

16.85
16.88
17.87
19.60
20.30
20.32
20.44
21.28
24.68
28.53
29.89

15.43
16.38
16.78
16.79
17.52
17.84
19.37
20.10
21.43
21.56
21.64
23.70
26.89

14.81
15.21
17.75
18.04
18.08
18.21
18.53
18.54
18.81
19.11
19.64
20.48
20.60
20.73
21.06
22.66
22.94
23.78
24.67
31.08

16.55
17.95
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Michael Grace
Ethan Edwards
Nick Colucci
Jamie Zucker
Zach Hampson
Arjun Sidhu

AJ Andree
Chad Moody
Alex Mitton
Sean Kim

Zach Burmaster
Lizanne Welsh
Arlind Rekaj
Jimmy Charters
Moustafa El Sharawi

Grade 7 Girls 25 Backstroke
Holly Connor
Taylor Marof
Mahalia Dwyer
Theryn Corning
Charlotte Carmichael
Madison Curtis
Veronica Scribbons
Shauna Lamers
Kate Mallard
Evelyn Brow

Ana Rasevic
Meagan Farnham
Haley Poole

Kara Campenella
Brianna Ward
Sierra Birthelmer
Mya Leung

Sidney Stevens
Evelyn Mcleod
Kendra Titus

Grade 6 Boys 25 Backstroke
Stefan Daich
Justus Anderson
Amr Mohamed
Zein Hassan
Josh Roman
Leikeze Cheruiyat
Cooper Davis
Matthew Douglas
Rhys Hartwell
Peter Elmer
Aiden Simpson
Omar Zakrat
Darius Caimac

R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell
Ancaster Senior
Sir William Osler
Ancaster Senior
Sir William Osler
Hillcrest

R.A. Riddell
Glen Brae
Cardinal Heights
Cardinal Heights
Glen Brae
Ryerson
Ryerson

Ancaster Senior
R.A. Riddell
Ancaster Senior
Sir William Osler
Ryerson
Cardinal Heights
R.A. Riddell
Ancaster Senior
Ryerson

Sir William Osler
Glen Brae
Ryerson

Glen Brae
Hillcrest
Hillcrest

Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell
Cardinal Heights
Cardinal Heights
Glen Brae

Glen Brae
Ryerson
Ryerson

Sir William Osler
Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell

R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Glen Brae
Cardinal Heights
Cardinal Heights
Ryerson

19.17
19.74
20.19
20.32
20.40
20.42
21.46
23.33
23.85
24.24
24.36
24.91
25.04
26.16
37.57

15.23
15.35
15.65
17.98
18.16
18.65
19.05
19.24
19.45
21.39
21.81
21.84
22.10
22.53
22.76
23.53
23.65
24.21
26.59
29.72

18.78
20.09
20.27
22.11
22.11
22.35
23.31
23.36
24.04
24.28
24.41
26.48
29.61
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Event #19 Grade 8 Boys' 100 Relay
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Event #21 Grade 7 Boys' 100 Relay
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Event #22 Grade 7 Girls' 100 Relay
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Aliya Singh

Claire Leek

Lane O'Hara-Cooke
Emma Smith

Sofia Milojevich
Madelyn Reid
Talyssa Chairot
Devon McAlpine
Sabrina Winger
Thea Martyn

Beth Ruffer

Anisha Matthew
Jane Thompson
Natalie Rosenberger
Madison Delaney

Sir William Osler
Ryerson
Ryerson

Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell

R.A. Riddell
Glen Brae

Sir William Osler
Cardinal Heights
R.A. Riddell
Glen Brae
Cardinal Heights
Glen Brae
Ryerson
Cardinal Heights

Sir William Osler A
Ancaster Senior A
Ryerson

R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler B
Glen Brae
Ancaster Senior B
Cardinal Heights

R.A. Riddell A
Ancaster Senior A
Ancaster Senior B
Ryerson

R.A. Riddell B

Sir William Osler
Hillcrest

Cardinal Heights
Glen Brae

Ancaster Senior B
Sir William Osler A
R.A. Riddell A
R.A. Riddell B

Sir William Osler B
Ryerson

Cardinal Heights

R.A. Riddell
Ancaster Senior A
Ancaster Senior B

17.72
18.30
19.88
21.46
21.94
22.19
23.00
23.17
23.99
24.09
24.59
25.22
25.30
28.30
30.21

56.78
1:02.57
1:02.87
1:09.37
1:10.49
1:15.30
1:17.27
1:17.80

59.49

59.81
1:01.16
1:06.39
1:06.98
1:08.48
1:19.27
1:21.42
1:25.37

1:04.34
1:04.34
1:04.62
1:14.96
1:38.15
1:47.07
1:56.80

58.36
59.61
1:02.03
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Event #23 Grade 6 Boys' 100 Relay
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Event #24 Grade 6 Girls' 100 Relay
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Ryerson A

Sir William Osler A
Ryerson B

Glen Brae A

Sir William Osler B
Cardinal Heights
Glen Brae B

Glen Brae
Sir William Osler

Sir William Osler A
Glen Brae A
Glen Brae B
R.A. Riddell
Sir William Osler B
Cardinal Heights A
Cardinal Heights B

1:08.42
1:09.04
1:10.39
1:19.18
1:22.60
1:22.88
1:24.06

1:16.93
1:25.68

1:12.06
1:19.30
1:21.71
1:22.73
1:25.16
1:37.42
1:42.00



